FEATURES:
A
A
B A A
E
KL8-296, KL8-259
DYNAMO INDUSTRIAL
INDUSTRIAL

at
a
Ordering Information
Example:  KL8-296-LE120
- - - - - -
No. of Lamps
in Cross Section
2 - Two
Series
KL
Reflector  Type
Blank - Apertured Reflector for Uplight (Standard)
ST - Solid Top (No Uplight)
Industrial Options
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
BC - Branch Circuit Plug-on Wiring System
(See options section for details.)
CSA - Approved, Canadian Standards Association
PAF - Paint After Fabrication
Industrial Accessories
Order Separately
KZTF - Zip Tee Hanger - flush mounting on tee bar ceiling
KZT - Zip Tee Hanger - 1-1/2″ spacer on tee bar ceiling
KTH - Slide Clamp Tong Hanger
S18 - 18″ Stem, canopy and 8° aligner
SS18 - 18″, 45° Swivel Stem & Canopy
KHC - 24″ Chain Hanging Assembly
KLEC - Reflector end closure
KLWG4 - Wire Guard 4′ lg. - 2 required per 8′ fixture
Lamp Type
96 - 96″ T12, Slimline
59 - 59 Watt, 96″ T8
Size
8 - 8′
Ballast
LE - Energy Saving
Magnetic T12 (8′ only)
Z - Zero Degree Magnetic T12*
EB12 - Electronic T12
EB12LH - Electronic T12  <10% THD
EB8 - Electronic T8
EB8LH - Electronic T8 <10% THD
For a specific ballast vendor, show as option
* Not for use with energy saving lamps.
For complete list of options and accessories, see options
and accessories section.
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
CO 4/983808 North Sullivan Rd. • Spokane, WA 99216 • (509) 924-7000 • www.columbia-ltg.com